MP 483

Tyyppi / type:
Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

FilL.s Ert fuel filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:

50 mm

Korkeus:

140 mm

Kierre:

mm

Tiiviste ulko-9 :
mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:
mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

ALFA ROMEO 164 AR 64103 09/92
CITROEN AX KFZ (TU3F)2/2) 06/91
AX10 CDY (TU9M) 07/86
AX10 CDZ (TU9M) 02/87
AX11 HDZ (TU1M), H1B 09/86
AX14 K1G 01/89
AX14 K2A, K2B 01/88
AX14 KDZ (TU3M/Z) 01/89
BX KDY (TU3M), KDZ 01/89
(TU3M/Z)
BX 180Z (XU5)) 03/86
BX 171D 07/85
BX D6A (XU9J2) 07/86
BX D6C (XU9)4) 09/87
BX BDY (XU5M), BDZ 05/89
(XU5M)

BX DKZ (XU9JA) 06/88



FIAT

LANCIA

BX
BX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX
CX

ZX

REGATA
REGATA
TEMPRA
TEMPRA
TEMPRA
TERMPRA
TERMPRA
TERMPRA

TIPO

TIPO
TIPO
TIPO
TIPO
UNO45
UNO45
UNO45
UNO50
UNO50
UNO70
UNO70
UNO70

DEDRA

DFW (XU9)4)
D2E
M25-659
M25-667
M25-662
M23-622
M25-668
M23-623

RFT (XU10J4/Z), RFY
(XU10j4/z)

149 A2.000, 149 A4.000
149 A4.000, 149 C3.000
159 B9.000
159 A3.048, 835 C1.000
159 A3.046, 835 C1.000
159 B9.000
159 A3.046
835 C1.000, 159 A3.048

160 A1.048, 836 A4.000
, 160 A1.046

160 A2.000

159 A3.048, 835 C1.000
149 C2.046

159 A3.046

156 A2.100, 156 A2.048
156 A2.000, 156 A2.246
146 A.000, 146 A1.000
146 C3.000

156 C.046

149 A7.000

160 A1.046

160 A1.048, 160 A1.046
835 Al1.046

03/88
06/89
08/85
09/86
08/85
06/77
05/86
08/76
07/92

10/83
09/84
06/94
10/92
10/90
06/94
06/90
06/92
05/89

01/88
10/92
02/88
07/90
06/86
10/84
03/83
06/92
01/90
05/85
09/89
10/88
08/89



OPEL

Y10
Y10
ASCONA
ASCONA
ASCONA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA

ASTRA

CORSA
CORSA
MANTA
REKORD
REKORD

REKORD

156 A2.000, 156 A2.246
156 C.046

20S

20 NE

18 E

C16 NZ, X 16 SZR
C 16 NZ, X 16 SZR
C16 SE

X16 SZ

X 16 SZR, C 16 NZ
C16 SE

X 18 XE, C 18 XEL
C 20 NE

C18 Nz

C 18 XE

C 20 XE

C18 Nz

C 20 NE

C 14 SE

C14 NZ, X 14 Nz
X 16 SZ

X 16 XEL

C 18 XEL, X 18 XE
X 20 XEV

C 18 XEL, X 18 XE, X 18
XE, X 18 XE, C 18 SEL, C
18 SEL, C 18 SEL

12 ST
13 SB
20 E
20 E
22 E

205

03/85
07/89
08/77
09/86
09/82
09/91
03/92
05/92
05/93
09/91
03/92
07/94
09/91
09/91
06/93
09/91
03/92
03/92
03/92
09/91
03/93
08/94
09/94
02/95

11/94

09/82
09/82
08/77
09/77
11/84

08/77



PEUGEOT

SEAT

SKODA

SENATOR
SENATOR
VECTRA

VECTRA

VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
106
309
IBIZA

IBIZA
INCA
INCA
FAVORIT

FAVORIT
FAVORIT
FAVORIT
FELICIA
FELICIA
FELICIA

FELICIA

C30SE
C 30 LE
X 20 XEV

E16 NZ, C16 NZ,C 16
NZ2

C16 NZ2,C 16 NZ
C 20 NE

C18 Nz

X 16 SZ

C 25 XE

C 20 XE

C 20 NE

C 20 LET

NFZ (TU5JP)

B2A (XU52C/K)

AFT [-SU], AFT, AFT,
AFT, AFT, AFT, AFT, AFT,
AFT, AUR, AUR, AUR,
AEH, AKL , AUR, AUR,
AUR, AUR, AUR, AEH,
AEH, AEH, AEH, AEH,
AEH, AEH, AEH, AUR,
APF, APF, APF, APF, APF,
APF, APF, APF, APF

AGG, 2E
AEE, ALM
AEX, AUD , AKV , APQ

781.136150, 781.13650
, 136B

781.136150, 136B
1351, 135, 135B

1361, 781.13650
136B, AMH

AMH, 136B

AMH

AMG

09/89
09/87
08/92
09/88

09/88
09/88
03/90
09/93
02/93
02/90
01/89
06/94
06/93
07/89

04/96

03/93
06/97
11/95
01/94

01/94
12/92
12/92
08/95
10/94
01/98
01/98



VW

FELICIA

FELICIA
FELICIA
FELICIA
FELICIA
FELICIA
POLO

POLO

POLO

POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO
POLO

781.136M, 781.136B,
AMH

136M, 136B , AMH
AEE

AMG, 135B

AEE

AEE

1F

AKV, AEX , AUD , AKK,
APQ , ANW

AKV, AEX , AUD, APQ,
ANW , AKK

AEX, AKV , APQ
AEE, ALM

ADX

AEE, AEA , AHS
AEE, ALM

ALL, AER

AEV

08/96

06/97
01/98
10/94
08/95
06/97
11/95

12/95

05/97

07/95
11/95
10/94
10/94
05/97
09/96
10/94



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALG2021

ALFA-ROMEO: 119113204500
BMW: 13321256492

CHAMPION: L201, L213

CITROEN: 5470530, 95470530
CLEAN: MB964, MB970, MBNA022, MBNA950, MBNA964
FIAAM: F5206, F5207

FIAT: 5984093

FRAM: G5312, G6400

HENGST: H82WKO01

LUCAS: FDB105, FDB129
MAHLE-KNECHT: KL14, KL60, KL86
MANN & HUMMEL: WK613, WK613/1
NISSAN: 16400-V2700

OPEL: 818500, 818501, 818512, 818541
PEUGEOT: 156786

PORSCHE: 92309490628
PUROLATOR: F67221

RENAULT: 7700582693

SAAB: 8318420

TEHO: 61000, 61043

WIX: WF8033



